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Purple Pineapple Sliced Italian Chicken 1kg
Short Product Name:
Sliced Italian Chicken

Sliced chicken and mixed peppers in tomato and herb sauce

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Kff Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : 012110P

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

857.32kJ

203.13kcal
4.8g 0.67g 14.05g 2.01g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 857.32kJ 203.13kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 857.32kJ 

203.13kCal

Carbohydrates 18.83g

of which sugars 14.05g

Fat 4.8g

of which saturates 0.67g

Fibre 0.94g

Protein 20.43g

Salt 2.01g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Roasted Sliced Chicken (Foodfellas) 55% (Chicken breast, Rice Starch, Salt, Dextrose, D-Xylose, Maltodextrin, Stabilisers (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Citrates)), Mexican Sauce 30% (Water, sugar, spirit vinegar,

tomato paste, thickener (E1422 modified starch), red pepper, onion, rapeseed oil, salt, spices (allspice, cayenne, cumin, nutmeg, paprika), malt extract (BARLEY), garlic powder, herb (oregano), lemon juice

concentrate, paprika (E160c)) Mixed Peppers 10% (Red and green peppers) Free Range Real Mayonnaise 4% (Rapeseed Oil, Water, Sugar, Stabiliser: Modified Maize Starch (E1422). Preservative: Acetic Acid

(E260). Pasteurised Free Range Egg Yolk Powder, Stabiliser: Xanthan Gum. (E415), Salt, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate (E202), Lutein (E161b) (EGGS)) Italian Seasoning 1% (Savory, Basil, Marjoram, Rosemary,

Oregano, Thyme, Sage).

Supplier's Product Code : 012110P

Product Added : 26 November 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 26 November 2024

erudus id : 31e69eb3af1d49bdbc56073a1f9923ef

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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